
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

630 

67 

112 

693 

Name 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Alice Welander 

Julia Svanfelt 

Wilma Bengtsson 

Moa Lindgren 

Class 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.877 

1:56.283 

2:06.778 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:47.118 

20:47.995 

22:43.401 

22:53.896 

22:05.943 

Best Tm 

2:19.545 

2:19.770 

2:31.385 

2:32.834 

2:37.055 

Klubb 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Tranan 

Anderslövs MK 

Sösdala MK 

Tranemo MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 

Te a m  Ke va  M o to r A B   

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.877 

Avg. Speed 

42,492 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.545 

Best Speed 

47,469 

Best Lap by 

25 - Sanna Kjellberg 

 

Printed: 2022-09-17 17:48:42 

LIMHAMNS MK 

www.mxsm.nu 

Tidtagare: Per Lundström 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Limhamns MK 

SMF DM DELTÄVLING 7 LIMHAMNS MK 

MX Women 

Final 2 MX Women 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:44:36 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 

2022-09-17 16:15 


